TOMORROW X HIGH LIFE VILLAS



COFFEE

HOT
ESPRESSO 50
DOUBLE ESPRESSO 70
AMERICANO 60
MOCHA 80
FLAT WHITE 80
LATTE 70
CAPPUCCINO 70
MATCHA LATTE 80
CHOCOLATE 70
THAI MILK TEA 70

CHOOSE YOUR FAVORITE
MILK

ALMOND MILK , PISTACHIO
MILK ,COCONUT MILK +20

TEA

EARL GREY

ENGLISH BREAKFAST

GREEN TEA / JASMINE TEA

PURE PEPPERMINT TEA

MILK TEA

HOT LEMON & HONEY

HOT APPLE & HONEY

HOT TEA LEMON & GINGER
HOMEMADE ICE TEA LEMON
ICED GREEN TEA ELDER FLOWER

SMOOTHIES

AVOCADO & HONEY
MATCHA FRAPPE
CHOCOLATE FRAPPE
NUTELLA

NUTELLA & COCONUT
NUTELLA & BANANA
COFFEE & COCONUT
STRAWBERRY & COCONUT
LIME MINT SHAKE
PINEAPPLE GINGER
FRESH COCONUT SHAKE
MIX BERRY SMOOTHIE

ALL PRICES ARE
NOT INCLUDING
SERVICE
CHARGES

ICE

80
100

90
90
100
90
90

50
50
50
50
60
60
60
70
120
120

150
150
120
130
150
150
120
150
150
150
150
150

MINERAL WATER

AURA (500 ML)
ACQUA PANNA (700 ML)

SOFT DRINKS

SODA WATER
STRAWBERRY SODA
PASSION FRUIT SODA
COKE / DIET COKE

SPRITE / FANTA
SCHWEPPES TONIC WATER
SCHWEPPES GINGER ALE
SCHWEPPES LEMON

ICE TEA LEMON

ICE TEA PEACH

HEALTHY
DRINKS

Step 1
CHOOSE YOUR
FLAVORS

Orange,Apple,Watermelon
,Banana,Pineapple,
Cucumber,Mango,Tomato
Carrot,Celery,Passion
fruit,Beetroot,Lemon,Coc

onut / Coconut milk

CHOOSE YOUR DRINK TYPE

Step 2

Cold pressed 150
Juice 120

**No ice +30 baht

Shake 120
Yoghurt Lassie 150
mixed fruit 150

FRESH COCONUT 100.-

30

120

50

120
150

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
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ALL PRICES ARE
NOT INCLUDING BEER/CIDER WINE
SERVICE BOTTLE/BUCKET OF 5 RED WINE BOTTLE GLASS
CHARGES 180 850 BARBERA D'ASTI ITALI
HOEGAARDEN ORIGINAL LER A
W) I OEGAARDEN ROSE 180 850 CHARLES STRONG AUSTRALIA 900 200
\¢ CORONA 180 850 WHITE WINE
120 500 CHARLES STRONG AUSTRALIA 900 200
Z SAN MIGUEL .
WHALE'S TALE NEW ZEALAND 1200
— BUDWEISER 100 =0
NORA ITALI 1200
ad BEER LAO 100 450
COLLE CORVIANO ITALI 1200
N HEINEKEN 90 400
AN 80 350 SPARKLING WINE
— SINGHA 80 350 MONT CLAIR BRUIT 900 200
O EO 80 350 MONT CLAIR BRUIT ROSE 900 200
150 700 CHANDON BRUIT 1800
I SAVANNA APPLE CIDER CHANDON BRUIT ROSE 1800
@) CLASSIC COCKTAILS 200 Shooter
( ) AMARETTO MONKEY BRAIN /180.-
A il , . q
| Bti&egckegﬂssysrj%hl Peach schnapps, Baileys, Grenadine
Vodka, Kahlua, Coke
ﬁ B O BLOWJOB /180.-
CAIPIRINHA Baileys, Banana, cream
Cachaca, Rum, Lemon, Sugar
- FROZEN DAIQUIRI B52 /180.-
J 4 White rum, Triple sec, lemon, syrup Kahlua’ Bal|eyS, Cointreau
- LONG ISLAND ICE TEA Spirits Shooters
Tequila, Vodka, Gin, Triple Sec, Rum, Lemon J, Coke
. MAITAI VODKA
> W&D Rum, Orange Curacao, Pineapple J.Orange J, Lemon, Syrup, grenadine A B S O |_ U T 1 8 O
miteoR?ml. Inr?n‘ Fresh mint, Sugar FI N LA N D l A 2 2 O
m STANDARD/STRAWBERRY/PASSION FRUIT TAQUILA
u MARGARITA SIERRA 180
Tequila, Triple Sec,Lemon, Syrup
m— PINACOLADA gl
J white rum, Malibu, Pineapple J.Coconut Milk, Cream, Syrup BOMBAY 220
SEX ON THE BEACH
Vodka, Peach, Schnapps, Orange J, Cranberry J, Grenadine.
: WHITE RUSSIAN OTHERS
vodka, Kahlua, Milk
TEQUILA SUNRISE TP I (LT (TS 250
O ECBEEFLBWER MARHN
L vodka, elderflower ligueur.lime,syrup BOTTLE OF SANGSOM /350'-
: ESPRESSO MARTINI AMARETTO/JAEGERMEISTER/BAILEYS/
Vodka, Kahlua, Espresso
%E?Rm EpIIeESec Orange J, Lemon, Syrup MALIBU/SOUTHERN COMFORT
>< COCO Loco CAPTAIN MORGAN
Vodka, white rum, Kahlua, Coconut milk, Fresh Milk, syrup MIXED WITH /COKE/RED BULL/Soda / 200
S SIGNATURE COCKTAILS 220 Mocktails
BOBA BOBA 120.-
o %%y%g;elgya?ggﬁenygj pineapple j, orange j, lemon ,grenadine
m Bhl\-tleﬁm, gnﬁ\uNe CLQCQQ,EVC&E,N\/IaMbu, Lemon, syrup, Orange j, Pineapple J CRANPIRINA DRINK 120_-
oy IR RS TRNO T GO cranberry J.pineapple |,
LEMONGRASS TOMORROW orange j, lemon ,grenadine
c> MARGENTA o MOJITO MOCKTAIL 120.-
Gin, Butterfly pea Flower, Fresh mint, lime IemOn, freSh mint,soda,suger
— SPECIALS COCKTAILS 390
o CORONARITA
Corona, Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime Juice
APEROL SPRITZ
F ELDER FLOWER SPRITZ

sparkling rose,vodka, elderflower liquer.soda COCKTAI Ls
750.-

A JUG OF ANY o
= '



TODAY SEAF0ODS

GRILLED LOBSTER WITH
GARLIC-PARSLEY BUTTER

NZ MUSSELS STEAMED IN
WINE AND GARLIC

| M 25

b ]

GRILLED MIXED SEAF00D

squid, king prawn, nz mussels

SERVED WITH

FRENCH FRIES OR MASHED
POTATO OR GARLIC BREAD



BREAKFAST =

SMOKED SALMON BENEDICT 290
Cold-smoked salmon , slide avocado and poached

eggs, topped with hollandaise sauce, diced red

onions and capers on a grilled english muffin Served

with cherry tomatoes

AVO BENEDICT 250
Smashed avocado and poached eggs, topped with

hollandaise , parsley on a grilled english muffin, served

with grilled mushrooms , tomato and crispy bacon

FLORENTINE BENEDICT 250
Italian cooked ham, poached eggs, spinach topped with

hollandaise sauce on a grilled english muffin. Served with

grilled tomato , mushrooms and crispy bacon

AVOCADO BREAD

handmade bread, smashed avocado, feta 220
cheese, cherry tomatoes, bell pepper,
watercress
TOMORROW x OMELETTE 180
egg, bell pepper, italian cooked ham , tomatoes , onion
BREAKFAST BREAD 200
toasted homemade bread , fried egg sunny
side up , cooked italian ham

220
EGGS ANY WAY
(Choice set of Sunny eggs, Scramble, omelet or poached)
Accompanied with bacon, cheddar cheese, grilled tomato
and mushroom with parsley, and French baquette.
side by Butter and Jam, Fresh fruit

150
KAO TOM
thai rice soup with minced pork/chicken
served with soft-boiled egg on top ginger, fried garlic,
coriander, scallion 200
rrawn +50
GRILLED CHEESE & HAM BREAD
handmade bread , italian cooked ham ,
french cheese 220

WHITE OMELET
Three white-eggs, spinach, mushrooms, onions and
crumbled feta cheese. Served with sliced tomatoes.



BREAKFAST W~

FRUIT MUESLI BOWL

homemade yoghurt , fresh seasonal fruits
crunchy granola, honey

SUMMER SMOOTHIE BOWL

smoothie : mango , banana

topping : mango, banana, passion fruit,
chia seeds, almond slides

MIXED BERRIES SMOOTHIE BOWL
smoothie : mix of berries , banana

topping : Fresh Fruits , homemade granola,
chia seeds, almond slides, pumpkin seeds

TROPICAL SMOOTHIE BOWL

smoothie : mango , banana , coconut milk

topping : mango , avocado, chia seeds, almond slides,
pumpkin seeds

FRESH FRUIT
seasonal fresh fruits

BREAD PLATTER

homemade brown bread serve with
homemade strawberry jam and butter

EXTRA

cheddar cheese 50
Feta cheese 50
bread 30
butter and jam 30
avocado 50
smoked salmon 70
egg 30

milk shot/glass 10/25

180

220

250

250

150

80




APPETIZERS TO START
Truffle Mashed Potato

chicken wing
Onion ring
Tempura
Calamari

Chicken nugget

french fried
Garlic bread

Garlic bread cheese
fried cashew nut

Nacho Chip

All prices are not include to 10% Service Charge

130
150
120
200
300
120
120
120
150
120
120



STARTER

GARLIC SCAMPI 250

Shrimp sautéed with olive oil and spicy garlic, parsley, flavor by tangy cilantro oil

SCALLOP 220

Grilled scallops with herb butter and garlic
BRUSCHETTA CLASSIC 200

Tomatoes, onion and garlic

BRUSCHETTA X TOMORROW 250

Tomatoes, onion garlic, bellpepper and feta cheese.

PRAWN COCKTAIL 250

Juicy prawns (shrimp) tossed in a beautiful Prawn Cocktail Sauce

CHICKEN SATAY 150

Grilled chicken tender with peanut dipping

SPRING ROLL 150
Flour sheet roll glass noodle and veggie chili plum sauce

CHORIZO X TAPAS 180

Imported spanish salami (spicy)

CUCUMBER CREAM CHEESE SMOKED SALMON 290

Classic smoked salmon with soured cream on a slice of cucumber

BAKED MUSSELS WITH CHEESE 250

baked mussels with butter and garlic on top with mozzarella cheese served with garlic bread

All prices are not include to 10% Service Charge




SALAD

CEASAR DELUXE 200
Fresh crisp baby cos lettuce tossed with

ceasar dressing, garnish by with grouton and
parmesan shaving
prawn +50

GREEK MEDITERRANEAN 220
Assorted vegetable of cucumber, lettuce,

tomato, pepper, zucchini, olive, feta cheese
and dress by fabulous GCreek dressing

AVOCADO SUMMER 250

A colourful salad bowl of avocado, beetroot,
pumpkin, sun-dried tomato, lettuce and
mango, tossed in honey and lime dressing,
topped by perfectly poached egg

CAPRESE 200

Caprese salad is a simple Italian salad, made
of sliced fresh mozzarella, tomatoes, and
sweet basil

GARDEN SALAD 120

GCreen oak ,tomatoes, Cucumber, onion,
lettuce , carrot, bell pepper
egg +30
chicken / tuna +50




served with french fries

BAGUETTE , ITALIAN COOKED HAM& FRENCH BRIE
CHEESE,VEGETABLE , TOMATO , ONION, CUCUMBER

BAGUETTE , FRENCH CHEESE, VEGETABLE , TOMATO
, ONION, CUCUMBER

BAGUETTE , CHICKEN, VEGETABLE , TOMATO
, ONION, CUCUMBER

HAM , EGG, CHICKEN , FRENCH CHEESE , FRENCH
FRIED,VEGETABLE , TOMATO , ONION, CUCUMBER

BAGUETTE , BACON, LETTUCE, TOMATO

BAGUETTE , EGG, VEGETABLE , TOMATO
, ONION, CUCUMBER

BAGUETTE , TUNA, VEGETABLE , TOMATO
, ONION, CUCUMBER




BURGER

CLASSIC BURGER 200

200GR BEEF PATTY , SALAD , TOMATO ,
ONION , FRENCH FRIES

CHEESE BURGER 220

CHEESE , 200GR BEEF PATTY , SALAD,
TOMATO , ONION , FRENCH FRIES

SUPER BURGER 260

CHEESE , 200GR BEEF PATTY , SALAD,
TOMATO , ONION , BACON, SUNNY EGG ,
FRENCH FRIES

VEGETERIAN BURGER 180

SALAD , TOMATO , ONION , FRENCH FRIES

CHICKEN BURGER 180

CHEESE , 200CGR CHICKEN PATTY , SALAD ,
TOMATO , ONION , FRENCH FRIES

PORK BURGER 180

CHEESE , 200GR PORK PATTY , SALAD,
TOMATO , ONION , FRENCH FRIES

TOFU BURGER 180

TOFU , SALAD, TOMATO , ONION , FRENCH
FRIES



All prices are not include to 10% Service Charge

A GLIO OLIO 200

Olive oil, garlic
STIR FRIED DRY CHILI 220
Olive oil, garlic,dry chili
BOLOGNESE 270

Australian Minced Beef

CARBONARA 250
Italian panchetta, egg yolk and garlic

TOM YUM KUNG 290

ginger, lemon grass, katfir ime leaves and shrimp

TRUFFLE CREAM SAUCE 300

Onion , truffle cream

MARGHERITA 220

Tomato Sauce, mozzarella and basil

HAWAIIAN 250

Tomato Sauce, mozzarella, pineapple and ham

SEAFOOD 300

Tomato Sauce, mozzarella, mixed seafood

PEPPERONI 280

Tomato Sauce, mozzarella, pepperoni and parmesan
cheese

OLIVE 250

Tomato Sauce, mozzarella cheese, olive

HAM CHEESE 250

Tomato Sauce, Ham, mozzarella cheese

VEGGIE 250

Tomato Sauce, tomato , onion , mushroom , bell peper,
olive



Il prices are of include to 10% Service Charge

Other Dishes

PAD-THAI (Waln)

TOFU 150
CHICKEN / PORK 180
KING PRAWN / SEAFOOD 250

PANANG CURRY WITH RICE (w=luv)
CHICKEN / PORK 230
BEEF 280

TOM YUM WITH RICE (Augh)
TOFU / VEGETABLE 180
KING PRAWN / SEAFOOD 300

FRIED RICE (§12WQ)

PORK / CHICKEN 180
SEAFOOD 250
PINEAPPLE FRIED RICE (d10Wadusa) 150
CHICKEN/PORK 180
SEAFOOD 250

TOM KHA WITH RICE (d@uun)

TOFU/VEGETABLE 180
CHICKEN/PORK 230
PRAWN/SEAFOOD 300
FISH AND CHIPS 400
FRIED GARLIC PEPPER FISH (Uainaans:ziigu) 400

FRIED FISH WITH FISH SAUCE (Ua‘ms:W\)naOLiWUm) 400
STEAMED FISH LEMON & CHILLI (and\)u:un) 400

GRILLED WITH SALAD AND FRENCH FRIES

CHICKEN 300
BEEF 350
SEAFOOD 550

FRIED BASIL LEAVES & CHILI WITH RICE (Wan:tws)

PORK/CHICKEN 150
BEEF 180
SEAFOOD 250

YUM WUN SEN (MIXED SALAD WITH GLASS NOODLES)
CHICKEN/PORK 150
SEAFOOD 250



Chocolate lava cake
Brownie

Crape

Pancake with mixed fruit

Banana in coconut milk
Banana fritter
Mango sticky rice




