

#### HOT ICE 50 **ESPRESSO** 70 DOUBLE ESPRESSO 80 60 AMERICANO 100 80 МОСНА 80 FLAT WHITE 70 90 LATTÉ 90 70 CAPPUCCINO 80 100 MATCHA LATTE 90 70 CHOCOLATE 90 70 THAI MILK TEA

COFFEE

# CHOOSE YOUR FAVORITE MILK

ALMOND MILK , PISTACHIO MILK , COCONUT MILK +20

# **TEA**

EARL GREY	50
ENGLISH BREAKFAST	50
GREEN TEA / JASMINE TEA	50
PURE PEPPERMINT TEA	50
MILK TEA	60
HOT LEMON & HONEY	60
HOT APPLE & HONEY	60
HOT TEA LEMON & GINGER	70
HOMEMADE ICE TEA LEMON	120
ICED GREEN TEA ELDER FLOWER	120

# **SMOOTHIES**

AVOCADO & HONEY	150
	150
MATCHA FRAPPE	120
CHOCOLATE FRAPPE	
NUTELLA	130
NOTELLA	150
NUTELLA & COCONUT	150
NUTELLA & BANANA	150
	120
COFFEE & COCONUT	150
STRAWBERRY & COCONUT	
	150
LIME MINT SHAKE	150
PINEAPPLE GINGER	150
FRESH COCONUT SHAKE	150
FRESH COCONOT SHAKE	150
MIX BERRY SMOOTHIE	

ALL PRICES ARE NOT INCLUDING SERVICE CHARGES

# MINERAL WATER

AURA (500 ML)	30
ACQUA PANNA (700 ML)	120

# **SOFT DRINKS**

SODA WATER	50
STRAWBERRY SODA	120
PASSION FRUIT SODA	150
COKE / DIET COKE	50
SPRITE / FANTA	50
SCHWEPPES TONIC WATER	50
SCHWEPPES GINGER ALE	50
SCHWEPPES LEMON	50
ICE TEA LEMON	50
ICE TEA PEACH	50

# HEALTHY DRINKS

# Step 1

CHOOSE YOUR
FLAVORS
Orange, Apple, Watermelon
, Banana, Pineapple,
Cucumber, Mango, Tomato
Carrot, Celery, Passion
fruit, Beetroot, Lemon, Coc

CHOOSE YOUR DRINK TYPE

onut / Coconut milk

# Step 2

Cold pressed 150 Juice 120

\*\*No ice +30 baht

Shake 120 Yoghurt Lassie 150 mixed fruit 150

FRESH COCONUT 100.-

# BEER/CIDER

### WINE

	BOTTLE/BU	CKET OF 5	RED WINE	В	OTTLE	GLASS
HOEGAARDEN ORIGINAL	180	850	BARBERA D'ASTI	ITALI	1200	
HOEGAARDEN ROSE	180	850	CHARLES STRONG	AUSTRALI	A 900	200
CORONA	180	850	WHITE WINE			
SAN MIGUEL	120	500	CHARLES STRONG	AUSTRALI	A 900	200
BUDWEISER	100	450	WHALE'S TALE <b>NEV</b>	V ZEALAN	D 1200	
BEER LAO	100	450	NORA	ITALI	1200	
HEINEKEN	90	400	COLLE CORVIANO	ITALI	1200	
	80	350	SPARK	LING W	INE	
CHANG	80	350	MONT CLAIR BRUI	IT	900	200
SINGHA	80	350	MONT CLAIR BRUI	IT ROSÉ	900	200
LEO	150	700	CHANDON BRUIT		1800	
SAVANNA APPLE CIDER		, 00	CHANDON BRUIT	ROSÉ	1800	

## CLASSIC COCKTAILS 200

**AMARETTO** Amaretto,lemon,syrup **BLACK RUSSIAN** 

**BLOODY MARY** 

**CAIPIRINHA** 

FROZEN DAIQUIRI





### LONG ISLAND ICE TEA

equila, Vodka, Gin, Triple Sec, Rum, Lemon J, Coke

MAITAI

W&D Rum, Orange Curacao, Pineapple J.Orange J. Lemon, Syrup, grenadine

MOJITO

White Rum, Lemon, Fresh mint, Sugar STANDARD/STRAWBERRY/PASSION FRUIT

**MARGARITA** 

Teguila, Triple Sec, Lemon, Syrup

**PINACOLADA** apple J.Coconut Milk, Cream, Syrup

SEX ON THE BEACH

Vodka, Peach, Schnapps, Orange J, Cranberry J, Grenadine

WHITE RUSSIAN

**TEQUILA SUNRISE** 

Tequila Triple Sec. Orange J. Grenadine ELDER FLOWER MARTINI

vodka, elderflower liqueur, lime, syrup **ESPRESSO MARTINI** 

Vodka, Kahlua, Espresso

ZOMBIE

Dark Rum. Triple Sec, Orange J, Lemon, Syrup

COCO LOCO

Vodka, white rum, Kahlua, Coconut milk, Fresh Milk, syrup

#### Shooter

MONKEY BRAIN /180.-

Peach schnapps, Baileys, Grenadine

BLOWJOB /180.-

Baileys, Banana, cream

B52 /180.-

Kahlua, Baileys, Cointreau

## **Spirits Shooters**

#### **VODKA**

**ABSOLUT** 180 FINLANDIA 220 **TAQUILA** SIERRA 180 GIN BOMBAY 220

### **OTHERS**

JAMESON/JACK DANIELS/100 PIPERS/JIM BEAN MIXED WITH /COKE/RED BULL/SODA / 200 **BOTTLE OF SANGSOM /350.-**

AMARETTO/JAEGERMEISTER/BAILEYS/

MALIBU/SOUTHERN COMFORT

**CAPTAIN MORGAN** 

MIXED WITH /COKE/RED BULL/Soda / 200

# SIGNATURE COCKTAILS 220

SUNSET TOMORROW Soda, Amaretto, Orange J, Lime J,

PHANGAN OCEAN White Rum, Cin, Blue curacao, vodka, Malibu, Lemon, syrup, Orange j, Pineapple J.

TROPICAL TOMORROW

LEMONGRASS TOMORROW

MARGENTA Gin, Butterfly pea Flower, Fresh mint, lime

# SPECIALS COCKTAILS 390

CORONARITA Corona, Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime Juice APEROL SPRITZ

**ELDER FLOWER SPRITZ** 

## Mocktails

**BOBA BOBA 120.-**

pineapple j, orange j, lemon ,grenadine

**CRANPIRINA DRINK 120.-**

cranberry J.pineapple j, orange j, lemon ,grenadine

**MOJITO MOCKTAIL 120.-**

lemon, fresh mint, soda, suger

A JUG OF ANY **COCKTAILS 750.-**



# TODAY SEAFOODS



GRILLED LOBSTER WITH GARLIC-PARSLEY BUTTER

**\$**990

NZ MUSSELS STEAMED IN WINE AND GARLIC



**\$350** 



**GRILLED MIXED SEAFOOD** squid, king prawn, nz mussels

**\$550** 

# SERVED WITH

FRENCH FRIES OR MASHED POTATO OR GARLIC BREAD

# BREAKFAST

SMOKED SALMON BENEDICT Cold-smoked salmon, slide avocado and poached eggs, topped with hollandaise sauce, diced red onions and capers on a grilled english muffin Served with cherry tomatoes	290
AVO BENEDICT  Smashed avocado and poached eggs, topped with hollandaise, parsley on a grilled english muffin, served with grilled mushrooms, tomato and crispy bacon	250
FLORENTINE BENEDICT Italian cooked ham, poached eggs, spinach topped with hollandaise sauce on a grilled english muffin. Served with grilled tomato, mushrooms and crispy bacon	250
AVOCADO BREAD handmade bread, smashed avocado, feta cheese, cherry tomatoes, bell pepper, watercress	220
TOMORROW x OMELETTE egg , bell pepper , italian cooked ham , tomatoes , onion	180
BREAKFAST BREAD toasted homemade bread , fried egg sunny side up , cooked italian ham	200
EGGS ANY WAY  (Choice set of Sunny eggs, Scramble, omelet or poached)  Accompanied with bacon, cheddar cheese, grilled tomato and mushroom with parsley, and French baquette.  side by Butter and Jam, Fresh fruit	220
KAO TOM thai rice soup with minced pork/chicken served with soft-boiled egg on top ginger, fried garlic,	150
coriander , scallion rrawn +50 GRILLED CHEESE & HAM BREAD handmade bread , italian cooked ham ,	200
french cheese  WHITE OMELET  Three white-eggs, spinach, mushrooms, onions and	220

crumbled feta cheese. Served with sliced tomatoes.







# BREAKFAST

FRUIT MUESLI BOWL	180
homemade yoghurt , fresh seasonal fruits ,	
crunchy granola , honey	
SUMMER SMOOTHIE BOWL	220
smoothie : mango , banana	
topping : mango , banana , passion fruit ,	
chia seeds, almond slides	
MIXED BERRIES SMOOTHIE BOWL	250
smoothie : mix of berries , banana	
topping : Fresh Fruits , homemade granola ,	
chia seeds , almond slides, pumpkin seeds	
TROPICAL SMOOTHIE BOWL	250
smoothie: mango, banana, coconut milk	
topping : mango , avocado , chia seeds, almond slides,	
pumpkin seeds	
FRESH FRUIT	150
seasonal fresh fruits	
Seasonal nesh nunts	

# Town of the state of the state

80

**EXTRA** 

**BREAD PLATTER** 

homemade brown bread serve with homemade strawberry jam and butter

cheddar	cheese	50
Feta cheese		50
bread		30
butter and jam		30
avocado		50
smoked :	salmon	70
egg		30
milk	shot/glass	10/25

# APPETIZERS TO START

Truffle Mashed Potato	130
chicken wing	150
Onion ring	120
Tempura	200
Calamari	300
Chicken nugget	120
french fried	120
Garlic bread	120
Garlic bread cheese	150
fried cashew nut	120
Nacho Chip	120

All prices are not include to 10% Service Charge

# STARTER

# GARLIC SCAMPI 250

Shrimp sautéed with olive oil and spicy garlic, parsley, flavor by tangy cilantro oil

SCALLOP 220

Grilled scallops with herb butter and garlic

BRUSCHETTA CLASSIC 200

Tomatoes, onion and garlic

BRUSCHETTA X TOMORROW 250

Tomatoes, onion garlic, bellpepper and feta cheese.

PRAWN COCKTAIL 250

Juicy prawns (shrimp) tossed in a beautiful Prawn Cocktail Sauce

CHICKEN SATAY 150

Grilled chicken tender with peanut dipping

SPRING ROLL 150

Flour sheet roll glass noodle and veggie chili plum sauce

CHORIZO X TAPAS 180

Imported spanish salami (spicy)

CUCUMBER CREAM CHEESE SMOKED SALMON 290

Classic smoked salmon with soured cream on a slice of cucumber BAKED MUSSELS WITH CHEESE 250

baked mussels with butter and garlic on top with mozzarella cheese served with garlic bread







## HAM SANDWICH 200

BAGUETTE, ITALIAN COOKED HAM& FRENCH BRIE CHEESE, VEGETABLE, TOMATO, ONION, CUCUMBER

# CHEESE SANDWICH 180

BAGUETTE , FRENCH CHEESE, VEGETABLE , TOMATO , ONION, CUCUMBER

# CHICKEN BAGUETTE 200

BAGUETTE , CHICKEN, VEGETABLE , TOMATO , ONION, CUCUMBER

# CLUB SANDWICH 270

HAM, EGG, CHICKEN, FRENCH CHEESE, FRENCH FRIED, VEGETABLE, TOMATO, ONION, CUCUMBER

# BLT SANDWICH 200

BAGUETTE, BACON, LETTUCE, TOMATO

# EGG SANDWICH 180

BAGUETTE, EGG, VEGETABLE, TOMATO, ONION, CUCUMBER

# TUNA SANDWICH 180

BAGUETTE, TUNA, VEGETABLE, TOMATO, ONION, CUCUMBER





# BURGER

# CLASSIC BURGER 200

200GR BEEF PATTY, SALAD, TOMATO, ONION, FRENCH FRIES

# CHEESE BURGER 220

CHEESE, 200GR BEEF PATTY, SALAD, TOMATO, ONION, FRENCH FRIES

# SUPER BURGER 260

CHEESE, 200GR BEEF PATTY, SALAD, TOMATO, ONION, BACON, SUNNY EGG, FRENCH FRIES

# VEGETERIAN BURGER 180

SALAD, TOMATO, ONION, FRENCH FRIES

# CHICKEN BURGER 180

CHEESE, 200GR CHICKEN PATTY, SALAD, TOMATO, ONION, FRENCH FRIES

# PORK BURGER 180

CHEESE, 200GR PORK PATTY, SALAD, TOMATO, ONION, FRENCH FRIES

# TOFU BURGER 180

TOFU, SALAD, TOMATO, ONION, FRENCH FRIES



All prices are not include to 10% Service Charge

# PASTA

A GLIO OLIO 200 Olive oil, garlic

# STIR FRIED DRY CHILI 220

Olive oil, garlic,dry chili

BOLOGNESE 270

Australian Minced Beef

CARBONARA 250

Italian panchetta, egg yolk and garlic

TOM YUM KUNG 290
ginger, lemon grass, kaffir lime leaves and shrimp

300

Onion , truffle cream

TRUFFLE CREAM SAUCE

# PIZZA

# MARGHERITA 220

Tomato Sauce, mozzarella and basil

HAWAIIAN 250

Tomato Sauce, mozzarella, pineapple and ham

SEAFOOD 300
Tomato Sauce, mozzarella, mixed seafood

PEPPERONI 280

Tomato Sauce, mozzarella, pepperoni and parmesan cheese

OLIVE 250
Tomato Sauce, mozzarella cheese, olive

HAM CHEESE 250

Tomato Sauce, Ham, mozzarella cheese

VEGGIE 250

Tomato Sauce, tomato , onion , mushroom , bell peper , olive



All prices are not include to 10% Service Charge

# Other Dishes

PAD-THAI (ὤαἶn) TOFU CHICKEN / PORK KING PRAWN / SEAFOOD	150 180 250	
PANANG CURRY WITH RICE (พะแนง) CHICKEN / PORK BEEF	230 280	
TOM YUM WITH RICE (ຕໍ່ມຢຳ) TOFU / VEGETABLE KING PRAWN / SEAFOOD	180 300	
FRIED RICE (ข้าวผัด) PORK / CHICKEN SEAFOOD	180 250	
PINEAPPLE FRIED RICE (ข้าวผัดสัปรด) CHICKEN/PORK SEAFOOD	150 180 250	
TOM KHA WITH RICE (ต้มข่า) TOFU/VEGETABLE CHICKEN/PORK PRAWN/SEAFOOD	180 230 300	
FISH AND CHIPS	400	
FRIED GARLIC PEPPER FISH (ปลาทอดกระเที	าียม)	400
FRIED FISH WITH FISH SAUCE (ปลากระพงท	าอดน้ำปลา)	400
STEAMED FISH LEMON & CHILLI (ปลานึ่งมะ	STEAMED FISH LEMON & CHILLI (ปลานึ่งมะนาว) 4	
GRILLED WITH SALAD AND FRENCH FRIE CHICKEN BEEF SEAFOOD	S 300 350 550	
FRIED BASIL LEAVES & CHILI WITH RICE PORK/CHICKEN BEEF SEAFOOD	(ผัดกะเพรา 150 180 250	)
YUM WUN SEN (MIXED SALAD WITH GLAS CHICKEN/PORK SEAFOOD	SS NOODL 150 250	ES)





- desserts -



All prices are not include to 10% Service Charge

